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 39 45ALPENA  411 E2004805 -6-7 0 0 10815 UNITED STATES  2

 31 31BEAVERTON  411 E2004810  0-1 0 0 10815 UNITED STATES  1

 24 29BOYNE VALLEY L C  411 E2004813 -5-5 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  2

 64 55CENTRAL LAKE  411 E2004816  9 0 0 0 90815 UNITED STATES  0

 66 62CHARLEVOIX  411 E2004817  4-1 0 0 50815 UNITED STATES  1

 6 7CHEBOYGAN  411 E2004818 -1-1 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  2

 36 36EAST JORDAN  411 E2004820  0-1 0 0 10815 UNITED STATES  1

 8 8ELK RAPIDS  411 E2004823  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  6

 6 6HALE  411 E2004831  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  6

 21 23HARRISVILLE  411 E2004834 -2-2 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  1

 13 13HUBBARD LAKE  411 E2004836  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  8

 27 23INDIAN RIVER  411 E2004837  4 0 0 0 40815 UNITED STATES  2

 23 20LEWISTON  411 E2004841  3-1 0 0 40815 UNITED STATES  1

 33 62LINCOLN  411 E2004842 -29-47 0 2 160815 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18MACKINAW CITY  411 E2004844  0-3 0 0 30815 UNITED STATES  5

 18 16MIO  411 E2004849  2 0 0 0 20815 UNITED STATES  0

 60 61OSCODA  411 E2004853 -1-2 0 1 00815 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10PETOSKEY  411 E2004855  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  21

 11 11ROSE CITY  411 E2004858  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  7

 14 14ROSCOMMON HIGGINS LAKE  411 E2029836  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  7

 10 11GRAYLING INC  411 E2031846 -1-1 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  5

 13 14GLENNIE  411 E2036866 -1-1 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  1

 18 15HILLMAN  411 E2039134  3 0 0 0 30815 UNITED STATES  0

 5 5ALPENA EVENING  411 E2040102  0 0 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  51

 33 35LEWISTON LIONESS  411 E2075898 -2-2 0 0 00815 UNITED STATES  3

 36 0Alcona  511 E2192085  36 0 0 0 360815 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  0  75  643 630  85  13 26
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Club Status Changes for: District 11 E2

DateClub Name Status

Newly CharteredAlcona 01-2026192085
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